
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
{a) Synergy Business Support Limited 

We (b) 
David Hailey 
UHY Hacker Young 
PO Box 501, The Nexus Building 
Broadway 
Letchworth Garden City 
Herts 
$G6 9BL 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
08491179 

Peter Kubik 

UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 

E1W 1YWw 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 30 January 2015 

sqned SS Date — 30 January 2015 

UHY Hacker Young 
PO Box 501, The Nexus Building 
Broadway 
Letchworth Garden City 
Herts 
SG6 9BL 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

mito 
02/02/2015 #12 

COMPANIES HOUSE 2 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Synergy Business Support Limited 

on the 30 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName DGS MokEcec 

Signed Q Mew 

Signed S NMA 

Dated 30 fil 201s 

De, (erent Date 30, | is 



Synergy Business Support Limited 

A — Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets 

Cash at bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. Veer 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

200 200 

200 

w
e
e
 

n
e



A1 ~ Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

200 

800 

NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees‘ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

mh
 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. AD (\; rela Date. 
